La Leche League of Southern California Inc.

Board of Directors June 2023

NEW Corporate Address:

La Leche League of Southern California, Inc 1223 Wilshire Blvd. #357 Santa Monica, CA 90403-5400

Network Coordinator of Leaders (NCL)

Position OPEN

Network Events Coordinator (NEC)

Position OPEN

-Events Committee consists of PL Director, Communication and Social Media Director and Leader Department Director.

Network Coordinator of Leader Accreditation (NCLA)

Position OPEN

As Interim Network LAD secretary, please send applications, recommendations, and fees to:
Lori Bryan / grammielori4@gmail.com
(Lori is not a Board Director)

Network Communications & Media Coordinator (NCMC)

OPEN

Network Professional Liaison (NPL)

Hedi Herrmann Blanton Santa Monica CA

Lola Ravid

Los Angeles/Israel

Network Agreements Parliamentarian

Position OPEN

Network Finance Coordinator (NFC)
Corporate Financial Coordinator
-(LLL of SoCA Inc.)
OPEN May 30, 2023

Area Representative-Central Los Angeles/Beaches

Sarah Luboff Los Angeles Area Representative-

Nevada and Northern California Deserts

Email: Illscanvbod@gmail.com

Liz Krey Tulare, CA

Area Representative -

North Counties Coastal/L.A.Valleys

OPEN

Area Representative -

Orange County Imperial Valley

OPEN

Area Representative - San Diego Imperial

Valley

Patricia Ochoa

Brawley, CA

LLLUSA Council Delegate

2 Positions Open

Board President (LLL of So CA Inc)

Patricia Ochoa Brawley, CA

Executive Council Facilitator (EFC)

Corporate Secretary (LLL of SoCA Inc.)

OPEN